
Printed On : Mar 

12 2024 14:40

SNo E. Code  InTime

1 112320001 08:52

2 112320002 08:52

3 112320003 08:52

4 112320004 08:54

5 112320006 09:03

6 112320007 08:58

7 112320008 14:25

8 112320009 08:43

9 112320010 14:41

10 112320011 08:58

11 112320012 08:54

12 112320013 09:05

13 112320014 09:00

14 112320015 08:52

15 112320016 08:54

16 112320017 14:31

17 112320018 09:23

18 112320019 09:23

19 112320020 08:58

20 112320021 14:35

21 112320022 09:04

22 112320023 08:50

23 112320024 14:30

24 112320025 08:54

25 112320026 14:19

26 112320027 14:39

27 112320028 14:34

28 112320029 09:23

29 112320030 14:38

30 112320031 14:33

31 112320032 14:27

32 112320033 09:04

33 112320034 09:05

34 112320035 14:29

35 112320036 09:00

36 112320037 14:36

37 112320038 08:44

38 112320039

39 112320041 08:43

40 112320042 08:52

41 112320043 08:58

42 112320044 09:26

43 112320045 09:26

44 112320046 08:58

45 112320048 08:54

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Feb 26 2024  To  Mar 12 2024

Department School of Education        

SCSVMV Deemed to be 

University

Department B.Ed 1st year

Attendance Date 26-Feb-2024

Name  OutTime Status

Adithya C R 14:21 Present 

Aishwarya P V 14:20 Present 

Anagha K P 14:20 Present 

Anagha P M 14:18 Present 

Anit Punji 14:20 Present 

Arya K 14:21 Present 

Bharti Absent (No OutPunch)

Biswakalyana Bhoi 14:25 Present 

Ch. B. T. S. L. Swetha Absent (No OutPunch)

Deepika. P 14:18 Present 

Devika Dileep 14:19 Present 

Digbijayee Behera 14:20 Present 

Divya T V 14:18 Present 

Gayathri N M 14:20 Present 

Geethu Murukan 14:19 Present 

Gopika V K Absent (No OutPunch)

Harikrishna K P 14:31 Present 

Hariprasad S N 14:19 Present 

Jasna P 14:21 Present 

Jini Varghese Absent (No OutPunch)

Kailash Chandra 

Sahu 

14:20 Present 

Kamakshi V 14:25 Present 

Karthika B Absent (No OutPunch)

Krishna  Purushan 14:19 Present 

Lavanya V Absent (No OutPunch)

Manikandan K Absent (No OutPunch)

Manivannan H Absent (No OutPunch)

Megha S 14:20 Present 

Namitha P Absent (No OutPunch)

Nayana K N Absent (No OutPunch)

Nithyashree M Absent (No OutPunch)

Nivetha L 14:25 Present 

Pallabi Naik 14:18 Present 

Reshma I Absent (No OutPunch)

Reshmi P P 14:20 Present 

Salini M U Absent (No OutPunch)

Sanjit Barik 14:25 Present 

Shobika G Absent

Soumya Ranjan 

Panda

14:19 Present 

Sreelakshmi K 14:16 Present 

Sreelakshmi Venu 14:21 Present 

Sundar Rajan N 14:21 Present 

Swaminathan P G 14:16 Present 

Varsha K 14:20 Present 

Vismaya V U 14:18 Present 

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 1 



Printed On : Mar 

12 2024 14:40

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Feb 26 2024  To  Mar 12 2024

Department School of Education        

SCSVMV Deemed to be 

University
46 112320049 09:00

47 112320050 09:05

SNo E. Code  InTime

1 112320001 08:51

2 112320002 08:51

3 112320003 08:49

4 112320004 09:05

5 112320006 08:55

6 112320007 08:52

7 112320008 09:01

8 112320009 08:39

9 112320010 09:01

10 112320011 08:53

11 112320012 09:05

12 112320013 08:54

13 112320014 08:50

14 112320015 08:50

15 112320016 09:05

16 112320017 08:50

17 112320018 09:22

18 112320019 09:22

19 112320020 08:52

20 112320021 09:07

21 112320022 08:55

22 112320023 08:59

23 112320024 09:09

24 112320025 09:07

25 112320026 08:43

26 112320027 08:55

27 112320028 09:07

28 112320029 08:53

29 112320030 08:41

30 112320031 08:41

31 112320032 08:30

32 112320033 09:03

33 112320034 08:51

34 112320035 08:30

35 112320036 08:50

36 112320037 08:54

37 112320038 08:39

38 112320039 14:23

39 112320041 08:39

40 112320042 08:50

41 112320043 08:33

42 112320044 09:07

43 112320045 09:07

Attendance Date 27-Feb-2024

Kani S 14:18 Present 

Pruthiraj Bag 14:21 Present 

Department B.Ed 1st year

Name  OutTime Status

Adithya C R 14:23 Present 

Aishwarya P V 14:21 Present 

Anagha K P 14:23 Present 

Anagha P M 14:38 Present 

Anit Punji 14:17 Present 

Arya K 14:23 Present 

Bharti 14:17 Present 

Biswakalyana Bhoi 14:21 Present 

Ch. B. T. S. L. Swetha 14:41 Present 

Deepika. P 14:33 Present 

Devika Dileep 14:19 Present 

Digbijayee Behera 14:22 Present 

Divya T V 14:28 Present 

Gayathri N M 14:21 Present 

Geethu Murukan 14:18 Present 

Gopika V K 14:23 Present 

Harikrishna K P 14:23 Present 

Hariprasad S N 14:23 Present 

Jasna P 14:24 Present 

Jini Varghese 14:41 Present 

Kailash Chandra 

Sahu 

14:17 Present 

Kamakshi V 14:22 Present 

Karthika B 14:22 Present 

Krishna  Purushan 14:46 Present 

Lavanya V 14:22 Present 

Manikandan K 14:38 Present 

Manivannan H 14:28 Present 

Megha S 14:34 Present 

Namitha P 14:37 Present 

Nayana K N 14:37 Present 

Nithyashree M 14:20 Present 

Nivetha L 14:20 Present 

Pallabi Naik 14:28 Present 

Reshma I 14:20 Present 

Reshmi P P 14:33 Present 

Salini M U 14:33 Present 

Sanjit Barik 14:22 Present 

Shobika G Absent (No OutPunch)

Soumya Ranjan 

Panda

14:22 Present 

Sreelakshmi K 14:23 Present 

Sreelakshmi Venu 14:23 Present 

Sundar Rajan N 14:22 Present 

Swaminathan P G 14:34 Present 

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 2 



Printed On : Mar 

12 2024 14:40

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Feb 26 2024  To  Mar 12 2024

Department School of Education        

SCSVMV Deemed to be 

University
44 112320046 08:51

45 112320048 09:07

46 112320049 08:51

47 112320050 08:50

SNo E. Code  InTime

1 112320001 08:58

2 112320002 08:58

3 112320003 08:57

4 112320004 09:02

5 112320006 09:07

6 112320007 09:04

7 112320008 09:00

8 112320009 08:52

9 112320010

10 112320011 09:04

11 112320012 09:03

12 112320013 08:52

13 112320014 08:48

14 112320015 08:58

15 112320016 09:03

16 112320017 08:58

17 112320018 09:23

18 112320019 09:23

19 112320020 09:04

20 112320021 09:05

21 112320022 09:07

22 112320023 08:50

23 112320024 09:03

24 112320025 09:05

25 112320026 08:39

26 112320027 08:58

27 112320028 08:54

28 112320029 09:04

29 112320030 08:58

30 112320031 08:58

31 112320032 08:37

32 112320033 08:59

33 112320034 08:58

34 112320035 08:37

35 112320036 09:04

36 112320037 09:04

37 112320038 08:53

38 112320039 08:51

39 112320041 08:52

40 112320042 08:58

41 112320043 08:32

Varsha K 14:23 Present 

Vismaya V U 14:46 Present 

Kani S 14:28 Present 

Department B.Ed 1st year

Pruthiraj Bag 14:29 Present 

Attendance Date 28-Feb-2024

Name  OutTime Status

Adithya C R 14:15 Present 

Aishwarya P V 14:13 Present 

Anagha K P 14:16 Present 

Anagha P M 14:13 Present 

Anit Punji 14:07 Present 

Arya K 14:15 Present 

Bharti 14:09 Present 

Biswakalyana Bhoi 14:07 Present 

Ch. B. T. S. L. Swetha Absent

Deepika. P 14:10 Present 

Devika Dileep 14:13 Present 

Digbijayee Behera 14:13 Present 

Divya T V 14:09 Present 

Gayathri N M 14:13 Present 

Geethu Murukan 14:08 Present 

Gopika V K 14:16 Present 

Harikrishna K P 14:15 Present 

Hariprasad S N 14:15 Present 

Jasna P 14:17 Present 

Jini Varghese 14:09 Present 

Kailash Chandra 

Sahu 

14:09 Present 

Kamakshi V 14:10 Present 

Karthika B 14:08 Present 

Krishna  Purushan 14:08 Present 

Lavanya V 14:08 Present 

Manikandan K 14:16 Present 

Manivannan H 14:15 Present 

Megha S 14:16 Present 

Namitha P 14:15 Present 

Nayana K N 14:15 Present 

Nithyashree M 14:07 Present 

Nivetha L 14:07 Present 

Pallabi Naik 14:16 Present 

Reshma I 14:07 Present 

Reshmi P P 14:10 Present 

Salini M U 14:15 Present 

Sanjit Barik 14:10 Present 

Shobika G 14:14 Present 

Soumya Ranjan 

Panda

14:14 Present 

Sreelakshmi K 14:16 Present 

Sreelakshmi Venu 14:14 Present 
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Printed On : Mar 

12 2024 14:40

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Feb 26 2024  To  Mar 12 2024

Department School of Education        

SCSVMV Deemed to be 

University
42 112320044 09:23

43 112320045 08:54

44 112320046 09:04

45 112320048 09:05

46 112320049 08:48

47 112320050 08:57

SNo E. Code  InTime

1 112320001 08:53

2 112320002 08:53

3 112320003 08:52

4 112320004 09:00

5 112320006 09:06

6 112320007 09:00

7 112320008 09:06

8 112320009 08:49

9 112320010

10 112320011 09:05

11 112320012 09:00

12 112320013 09:06

13 112320014 08:56

14 112320015 08:52

15 112320016 09:00

16 112320017 08:53

17 112320018 09:41

18 112320019 09:41

19 112320020 09:01

20 112320021 09:11

21 112320022 09:18

22 112320023 08:48

23 112320024 08:56

24 112320025 09:12

25 112320026 08:40

26 112320027 09:22

27 112320028 09:21

28 112320029 08:56

29 112320030 09:01

30 112320031 09:01

31 112320032 08:41

32 112320033 08:58

33 112320034 08:54

34 112320035 08:40

35 112320036 09:05

36 112320037 09:05

37 112320038 08:49

38 112320039 08:36

39 112320041 08:49

Sundar Rajan N 14:15 Present 

Swaminathan P G Absent (No OutPunch)

Varsha K 14:16 Present 

Vismaya V U 14:08 Present 

Attendance Date 29-Feb-2024

Kani S 14:09 Present 

Pruthiraj Bag 14:16 Present 

Department B.Ed 1st year

Name  OutTime Status

Adithya C R 14:18 Present 

Aishwarya P V 14:17 Present 

Anagha K P 14:17 Present 

Anagha P M 14:14 Present 

Anit Punji 14:10 Present 

Arya K 14:20 Present 

Bharti 14:10 Present 

Biswakalyana Bhoi 14:07 Present 

Ch. B. T. S. L. Swetha Absent

Deepika. P 14:16 Present 

Devika Dileep 14:15 Present 

Digbijayee Behera 14:14 Present 

Divya T V 14:20 Present 

Gayathri N M 14:17 Present 

Geethu Murukan 14:13 Present 

Gopika V K 14:17 Present 

Harikrishna K P 14:18 Present 

Hariprasad S N 14:14 Present 

Jasna P 14:20 Present 

Jini Varghese 14:15 Present 

Kailash Chandra 

Sahu 

14:08 Present 

Kamakshi V 14:06 Present 

Karthika B 14:05 Present 

Krishna  Purushan 14:15 Present 

Lavanya V 14:14 Present 

Manikandan K Absent (No OutPunch)

Manivannan H 14:15 Present 

Megha S 14:17 Present 

Namitha P 14:17 Present 

Nayana K N 14:16 Present 

Nithyashree M 14:03 Present 

Nivetha L 14:03 Present 

Pallabi Naik 14:16 Present 

Reshma I 14:03 Present 

Reshmi P P 14:16 Present 

Salini M U 14:17 Present 

Sanjit Barik 14:07 Present 

Shobika G 14:14 Present 

Soumya Ranjan 

Panda

14:13 Present 

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 4 



Printed On : Mar 

12 2024 14:40

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Feb 26 2024  To  Mar 12 2024

Department School of Education        

SCSVMV Deemed to be 

University
40 112320042 08:53

41 112320043 08:36

42 112320044 09:13

43 112320045 09:13

44 112320046 09:00

45 112320048 09:11

46 112320049 08:56

47 112320050 08:54

SNo E. Code  InTime

1 112320001 08:59

2 112320002 08:59

3 112320003 08:59

4 112320004 09:07

5 112320006 08:56

6 112320007 09:08

7 112320008 08:57

8 112320009 08:52

9 112320010

10 112320011 09:07

11 112320012 09:07

12 112320013 08:56

13 112320014 08:50

14 112320015 08:59

15 112320016 09:07

16 112320017 08:59

17 112320018 09:32

18 112320019 09:32

19 112320020 09:08

20 112320021 09:13

21 112320022 08:56

22 112320023 08:48

23 112320024 08:59

24 112320025 09:13

25 112320026 08:37

26 112320027 09:18

27 112320028 09:22

28 112320029 09:01

29 112320030 09:07

30 112320031 09:07

31 112320032 08:33

32 112320033 08:58

33 112320034 08:47

34 112320035 08:33

35 112320036 09:07

36 112320037 09:07

37 112320038 08:52

Sreelakshmi K 14:17 Present 

Sreelakshmi Venu 14:14 Present 

Sundar Rajan N 14:20 Present 

Swaminathan P G 14:17 Present 

Varsha K 14:19 Present 

Vismaya V U 14:14 Present 

Kani S 14:20 Present 

Department B.Ed 1st year

Pruthiraj Bag 14:16 Present 

Attendance Date 01-Mar-2024

Name  OutTime Status

Adithya C R 14:13 Present 

Aishwarya P V 14:13 Present 

Anagha K P Absent (No OutPunch)

Anagha P M 14:05 Present 

Anit Punji 13:55 Present 

Arya K 14:11 Present 

Bharti 13:54 Present 

Biswakalyana Bhoi 11:59  ½Present 

Ch. B. T. S. L. Swetha Absent

Deepika. P 14:05 Present 

Devika Dileep 14:14 Present 

Digbijayee Behera 13:57 Present 

Divya T V 13:48 Present 

Gayathri N M 14:14 Present 

Geethu Murukan 14:14 Present 

Gopika V K 14:13 Present 

Harikrishna K P 14:05 Present 

Hariprasad S N 14:05 Present 

Jasna P 14:11 Present 

Jini Varghese 14:02 Present 

Kailash Chandra 

Sahu 

13:55 Present 

Kamakshi V 13:49 Present 

Karthika B 13:48 Present 

Krishna  Purushan 14:02 Present 

Lavanya V 14:02 Present 

Manikandan K Absent (No OutPunch)

Manivannan H 14:04 Present 

Megha S 14:05 Present 

Namitha P 14:04 Present 

Nayana K N 14:04 Present 

Nithyashree M 13:38 Present 

Nivetha L 13:38 Present 

Pallabi Naik 14:01 Present 

Reshma I 13:38 Present 

Reshmi P P 14:10 Present 

Salini M U 14:05 Present 

Sanjit Barik 12:00  ½Present 
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Printed On : Mar 

12 2024 14:40

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Feb 26 2024  To  Mar 12 2024

Department School of Education        

SCSVMV Deemed to be 

University
38 112320039 08:29

39 112320041 08:52

40 112320042 08:59

41 112320043 08:29

42 112320044 09:22

43 112320045 09:18

44 112320046 09:08

45 112320048 09:13

46 112320049 08:50

47 112320050 08:47

SNo E. Code  InTime

1 112320001

2 112320002

3 112320003

4 112320004

5 112320006

6 112320007

7 112320008

8 112320009

9 112320010

10 112320011

11 112320012

12 112320013

13 112320014

14 112320015

15 112320016

16 112320017

17 112320018

18 112320019

19 112320020

20 112320021

21 112320022

22 112320023

23 112320024

24 112320025

25 112320026

26 112320027

27 112320028

28 112320029

29 112320030

30 112320031

31 112320032

32 112320033

33 112320034

34 112320035

35 112320036

Shobika G 14:15 Present 

Soumya Ranjan 

Panda

12:00  ½Present 

Sreelakshmi K Absent (No OutPunch)

Sreelakshmi Venu 14:14 Present 

Sundar Rajan N 14:11 Present 

Swaminathan P G 14:05 Present 

Varsha K 14:11 Present 

Vismaya V U 14:02 Present 

Attendance Date 02-Mar-2024

Kani S 13:49 Present 

Pruthiraj Bag 14:01 Present 

Department B.Ed 1st year

Name  OutTime Status

Adithya C R WeeklyOff 

Aishwarya P V WeeklyOff 

Anagha K P Absent

Anagha P M WeeklyOff 

Anit Punji WeeklyOff 

Arya K WeeklyOff 

Bharti WeeklyOff 

Biswakalyana Bhoi WeeklyOff 

Ch. B. T. S. L. Swetha Absent

Deepika. P WeeklyOff 

Devika Dileep WeeklyOff 

Digbijayee Behera WeeklyOff 

Divya T V WeeklyOff 

Gayathri N M WeeklyOff 

Geethu Murukan WeeklyOff 

Gopika V K WeeklyOff 

Harikrishna K P WeeklyOff 

Hariprasad S N WeeklyOff 

Jasna P WeeklyOff 

Jini Varghese WeeklyOff 

Kailash Chandra 

Sahu 

WeeklyOff 

Kamakshi V WeeklyOff 

Karthika B WeeklyOff 

Krishna  Purushan WeeklyOff 

Lavanya V WeeklyOff 

Manikandan K Absent

Manivannan H WeeklyOff 

Megha S WeeklyOff 

Namitha P WeeklyOff 

Nayana K N WeeklyOff 

Nithyashree M WeeklyOff 

Nivetha L WeeklyOff 

Pallabi Naik WeeklyOff 

Reshma I WeeklyOff 

Reshmi P P WeeklyOff 
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Printed On : Mar 

12 2024 14:40

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Feb 26 2024  To  Mar 12 2024

Department School of Education        

SCSVMV Deemed to be 

University
36 112320037

37 112320038

38 112320039

39 112320041

40 112320042

41 112320043

42 112320044

43 112320045

44 112320046

45 112320048

46 112320049

47 112320050

SNo E. Code  InTime

1 112320001

2 112320002

3 112320003

4 112320004

5 112320006

6 112320007

7 112320008

8 112320009

9 112320010

10 112320011

11 112320012

12 112320013

13 112320014

14 112320015

15 112320016

16 112320017

17 112320018

18 112320019

19 112320020

20 112320021

21 112320022

22 112320023

23 112320024

24 112320025

25 112320026

26 112320027

27 112320028

28 112320029

29 112320030

30 112320031

31 112320032

32 112320033

33 112320034

Salini M U WeeklyOff 

Sanjit Barik WeeklyOff 

Shobika G WeeklyOff 

Soumya Ranjan 

Panda

WeeklyOff 

Sreelakshmi K Absent

Sreelakshmi Venu WeeklyOff 

Sundar Rajan N WeeklyOff 

Swaminathan P G WeeklyOff 

Varsha K WeeklyOff 

Vismaya V U WeeklyOff 

Kani S WeeklyOff 

Department B.Ed 1st year

Pruthiraj Bag WeeklyOff 

Attendance Date 03-Mar-2024

Name  OutTime Status

Adithya C R WeeklyOff 

Aishwarya P V WeeklyOff 

Anagha K P Absent

Anagha P M WeeklyOff 

Anit Punji WeeklyOff 

Arya K WeeklyOff 

Bharti WeeklyOff 

Biswakalyana Bhoi WeeklyOff 

Ch. B. T. S. L. Swetha Absent

Deepika. P WeeklyOff 

Devika Dileep WeeklyOff 

Digbijayee Behera WeeklyOff 

Divya T V WeeklyOff 

Gayathri N M WeeklyOff 

Geethu Murukan WeeklyOff 

Gopika V K WeeklyOff 

Harikrishna K P WeeklyOff 

Hariprasad S N WeeklyOff 

Jasna P WeeklyOff 

Jini Varghese WeeklyOff 

Kailash Chandra 

Sahu 

WeeklyOff 

Kamakshi V WeeklyOff 

Karthika B WeeklyOff 

Krishna  Purushan WeeklyOff 

Lavanya V WeeklyOff 

Manikandan K Absent

Manivannan H WeeklyOff 

Megha S WeeklyOff 

Namitha P WeeklyOff 

Nayana K N WeeklyOff 

Nithyashree M WeeklyOff 

Nivetha L WeeklyOff 

Pallabi Naik WeeklyOff 

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 7 



Printed On : Mar 

12 2024 14:40

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Feb 26 2024  To  Mar 12 2024

Department School of Education        

SCSVMV Deemed to be 

University
34 112320035

35 112320036

36 112320037

37 112320038

38 112320039

39 112320041

40 112320042

41 112320043

42 112320044

43 112320045

44 112320046

45 112320048

46 112320049

47 112320050

SNo E. Code  InTime

1 112320001

2 112320002 09:02

3 112320003

4 112320004

5 112320006

6 112320007 09:04

7 112320008 09:04

8 112320009

9 112320010

10 112320011

11 112320012

12 112320013

13 112320014

14 112320015 09:02

15 112320016

16 112320017

17 112320018

18 112320019

19 112320020 09:04

20 112320021 09:10

21 112320022

22 112320023 08:51

23 112320024 09:03

24 112320025 09:10

25 112320026 08:39

26 112320027 09:40

27 112320028 09:40

28 112320029

29 112320030 09:09

30 112320031 09:09

31 112320032 09:21

Reshma I WeeklyOff 

Reshmi P P WeeklyOff 

Salini M U WeeklyOff 

Sanjit Barik WeeklyOff 

Shobika G WeeklyOff 

Soumya Ranjan 

Panda

WeeklyOff 

Sreelakshmi K Absent

Sreelakshmi Venu WeeklyOff 

Sundar Rajan N WeeklyOff 

Swaminathan P G WeeklyOff 

Varsha K WeeklyOff 

Vismaya V U WeeklyOff 

Attendance Date 04-Mar-2024

Kani S WeeklyOff 

Pruthiraj Bag WeeklyOff 

Department B.Ed 1st year

Name  OutTime Status

Adithya C R Absent

Aishwarya P V 14:45 Present 

Anagha K P Absent

Anagha P M Absent

Anit Punji Absent

Arya K 14:46 Present 

Bharti 14:47 Present 

Biswakalyana Bhoi Absent

Ch. B. T. S. L. Swetha Absent

Deepika. P Absent

Devika Dileep Absent

Digbijayee Behera Absent

Divya T V Absent

Gayathri N M 14:45 Present 

Geethu Murukan Absent

Gopika V K Absent

Harikrishna K P Absent

Hariprasad S N Absent

Jasna P 14:46 Present 

Jini Varghese 14:47 Present 

Kailash Chandra 

Sahu 

Absent

Kamakshi V 14:30 Present 

Karthika B 14:29 Present 

Krishna  Purushan 14:47 Present 

Lavanya V 14:46 Present 

Manikandan K 14:47 Present 

Manivannan H 14:46 Present 

Megha S Absent

Namitha P 14:46 Present 

Nayana K N 14:46 Present 

Nithyashree M 14:29 Present 
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Printed On : Mar 

12 2024 14:40

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Feb 26 2024  To  Mar 12 2024

Department School of Education        

SCSVMV Deemed to be 

University
32 112320033 08:53

33 112320034 09:15

34 112320035

35 112320036

36 112320037

37 112320038

38 112320039

39 112320041

40 112320042

41 112320043

42 112320044 09:40

43 112320045 09:40

44 112320046 09:04

45 112320048 09:10

46 112320049

47 112320050 09:15

SNo E. Code  InTime

1 112320001

2 112320002 08:54

3 112320003

4 112320004

5 112320006 09:05

6 112320007 09:04

7 112320008 08:58

8 112320009

9 112320010

10 112320011

11 112320012

12 112320013 09:07

13 112320014

14 112320015 08:54

15 112320016

16 112320017

17 112320018

18 112320019

19 112320020 09:04

20 112320021 09:09

21 112320022 09:06

22 112320023 08:46

23 112320024 09:04

24 112320025 09:10

25 112320026 08:37

26 112320027 09:15

27 112320028 09:14

28 112320029

29 112320030 09:07

Nivetha L 14:30 Present 

Pallabi Naik 14:56 Present 

Reshma I Absent

Reshmi P P Absent

Salini M U Absent

Sanjit Barik Absent

Shobika G Absent

Soumya Ranjan 

Panda

Absent

Sreelakshmi K Absent

Sreelakshmi Venu Absent

Sundar Rajan N 14:45 Present 

Swaminathan P G 14:45 Present 

Varsha K 14:47 Present 

Vismaya V U 14:47 Present 

Kani S Absent

Department B.Ed 1st year

Pruthiraj Bag 14:56 Present 

Attendance Date 05-Mar-2024

Name  OutTime Status

Adithya C R Absent

Aishwarya P V 14:55 Present 

Anagha K P Absent

Anagha P M Absent

Anit Punji 14:52 Present 

Arya K 14:48 Present 

Bharti 14:50 Present 

Biswakalyana Bhoi Absent

Ch. B. T. S. L. Swetha Absent

Deepika. P Absent

Devika Dileep Absent

Digbijayee Behera 14:54 Present 

Divya T V Absent

Gayathri N M 14:54 Present 

Geethu Murukan Absent

Gopika V K Absent

Harikrishna K P Absent

Hariprasad S N Absent

Jasna P 14:51 Present 

Jini Varghese 14:53 Present 

Kailash Chandra 

Sahu 

14:50 Present 

Kamakshi V 14:30 Present 

Karthika B 14:30 Present 

Krishna  Purushan 14:53 Present 

Lavanya V 14:47 Present 

Manikandan K 14:56 Present 

Manivannan H 14:51 Present 

Megha S Absent

Namitha P 14:50 Present 

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 9 



Printed On : Mar 

12 2024 14:40

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Feb 26 2024  To  Mar 12 2024

Department School of Education        

SCSVMV Deemed to be 

University
30 112320031 09:07

31 112320032 08:32

32 112320033 08:59

33 112320034 08:55

34 112320035 08:33

35 112320036

36 112320037

37 112320038

38 112320039

39 112320041

40 112320042

41 112320043

42 112320044 09:14

43 112320045 09:14

44 112320046 09:04

45 112320048 09:09

46 112320049

47 112320050 08:55

SNo E. Code  InTime

1 112320001

2 112320002 08:57

3 112320003

4 112320004

5 112320006 09:05

6 112320007 09:09

7 112320008

8 112320009

9 112320010

10 112320011

11 112320012

12 112320013 09:06

13 112320014

14 112320015 08:57

15 112320016

16 112320017

17 112320018

18 112320019

19 112320020 09:09

20 112320021 09:13

21 112320022 09:05

22 112320023 08:50

23 112320024 09:06

24 112320025 09:14

25 112320026 08:37

26 112320027 09:09

27 112320028 09:15

Nayana K N 14:48 Present 

Nithyashree M 14:29 Present 

Nivetha L 14:29 Present 

Pallabi Naik 14:55 Present 

Reshma I 14:30 Present 

Reshmi P P Absent

Salini M U Absent

Sanjit Barik Absent

Shobika G Absent

Soumya Ranjan 

Panda

Absent

Sreelakshmi K Absent

Sreelakshmi Venu Absent

Sundar Rajan N 14:48 Present 

Swaminathan P G 14:50 Present 

Varsha K 14:50 Present 

Vismaya V U 14:47 Present 

Attendance Date 06-Mar-2024

Kani S Absent

Pruthiraj Bag 14:55 Present 

Department B.Ed 1st year

Name  OutTime Status

Adithya C R Absent

Aishwarya P V Absent (No OutPunch)

Anagha K P Absent

Anagha P M Absent

Anit Punji 14:50 Present 

Arya K 14:52 Present 

Bharti Absent

Biswakalyana Bhoi Absent

Ch. B. T. S. L. Swetha Absent

Deepika. P Absent

Devika Dileep Absent

Digbijayee Behera 15:08 Present 

Divya T V Absent

Gayathri N M Absent (No OutPunch)

Geethu Murukan Absent

Gopika V K Absent

Harikrishna K P Absent

Hariprasad S N Absent

Jasna P 14:52 Present 

Jini Varghese 14:58 Present 

Kailash Chandra 

Sahu 

14:50 Present 

Kamakshi V 14:37 Present 

Karthika B 14:35 Present 

Krishna  Purushan 14:58 Present 

Lavanya V 14:58 Present 

Manikandan K 14:59 Present 

Manivannan H 14:59 Present 
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Printed On : Mar 

12 2024 14:40

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Feb 26 2024  To  Mar 12 2024

Department School of Education        

SCSVMV Deemed to be 

University
28 112320029

29 112320030 09:09

30 112320031 09:09

31 112320032 08:35

32 112320033 09:01

33 112320034 09:00

34 112320035 08:35

35 112320036

36 112320037

37 112320038

38 112320039

39 112320041

40 112320042

41 112320043

42 112320044 09:15

43 112320045 09:14

44 112320046 09:09

45 112320048 09:14

46 112320049

47 112320050 09:00

SNo E. Code  InTime

1 112320001

2 112320002 08:59

3 112320003

4 112320004

5 112320006 09:03

6 112320007 09:02

7 112320008 08:59

8 112320009

9 112320010

10 112320011

11 112320012

12 112320013 09:03

13 112320014 09:03

14 112320015 08:59

15 112320016

16 112320017

17 112320018

18 112320019

19 112320020 09:01

20 112320021 09:09

21 112320022

22 112320023 08:45

23 112320024 09:04

24 112320025 09:09

25 112320026 08:46

Megha S Absent

Namitha P 14:52 Present 

Nayana K N 14:52 Present 

Nithyashree M 14:32 Present 

Nivetha L 14:32 Present 

Pallabi Naik 15:00 Present 

Reshma I 14:32 Present 

Reshmi P P Absent

Salini M U Absent

Sanjit Barik Absent

Shobika G Absent

Soumya Ranjan 

Panda

Absent

Sreelakshmi K Absent

Sreelakshmi Venu Absent

Sundar Rajan N 14:58 Present 

Swaminathan P G 14:51 Present 

Varsha K 14:59 Present 

Vismaya V U 14:58 Present 

Kani S Absent

Department B.Ed 1st year

Pruthiraj Bag 15:00 Present 

Attendance Date 07-Mar-2024

Name  OutTime Status

Adithya C R Absent

Aishwarya P V 14:49 Present 

Anagha K P Absent

Anagha P M Absent

Anit Punji 14:45 Present 

Arya K 14:49 Present 

Bharti 14:45 Present 

Biswakalyana Bhoi Absent

Ch. B. T. S. L. Swetha Absent

Deepika. P Absent

Devika Dileep Absent

Digbijayee Behera 14:49 Present 

Divya T V 14:49 Present 

Gayathri N M 14:49 Present 

Geethu Murukan Absent

Gopika V K Absent

Harikrishna K P Absent

Hariprasad S N Absent

Jasna P 14:49 Present 

Jini Varghese 14:45 Present 

Kailash Chandra 

Sahu 

Absent

Kamakshi V 14:37 Present 

Karthika B 14:31 Present 

Krishna  Purushan 14:45 Present 

Lavanya V 14:45 Present 
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Printed On : Mar 

12 2024 14:40

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Feb 26 2024  To  Mar 12 2024

Department School of Education        

SCSVMV Deemed to be 

University
26 112320027 09:20

27 112320028 09:20

28 112320029

29 112320030 09:00

30 112320031 09:00

31 112320032 08:32

32 112320033 08:54

33 112320034 09:10

34 112320035 08:32

35 112320036

36 112320037

37 112320038

38 112320039

39 112320041

40 112320042

41 112320043 09:02

42 112320044 09:20

43 112320045 09:20

44 112320046 09:01

45 112320048 09:09

46 112320049

47 112320050 09:10

SNo E. Code  InTime

1 112320001

2 112320002 09:08

3 112320003

4 112320004

5 112320006 09:00

6 112320007

7 112320008 09:10

8 112320009

9 112320010

10 112320011

11 112320012

12 112320013 09:00

13 112320014 09:12

14 112320015 09:08

15 112320016

16 112320017

17 112320018

18 112320019

19 112320020

20 112320021 09:16

21 112320022 09:00

22 112320023 09:10

23 112320024

Manikandan K 14:49 Present 

Manivannan H 14:49 Present 

Megha S Absent

Namitha P 14:49 Present 

Nayana K N 14:49 Present 

Nithyashree M 14:32 Present 

Nivetha L 14:32 Present 

Pallabi Naik 14:48 Present 

Reshma I 14:32 Present 

Reshmi P P Absent

Salini M U Absent

Sanjit Barik Absent

Shobika G Absent

Soumya Ranjan 

Panda

Absent

Sreelakshmi K Absent

Sreelakshmi Venu 14:49 Present 

Sundar Rajan N 14:49 Present 

Swaminathan P G 14:35 Present 

Varsha K 14:50 Present 

Vismaya V U 14:45 Present 

Attendance Date 08-Mar-2024

Kani S Absent

Pruthiraj Bag 14:48 Present 

Department B.Ed 1st year

Name  OutTime Status

Adithya C R Absent

Aishwarya P V Absent (No OutPunch)

Anagha K P Absent

Anagha P M Absent

Anit Punji 14:57 Present 

Arya K Absent

Bharti 14:57 Present 

Biswakalyana Bhoi Absent

Ch. B. T. S. L. Swetha Absent

Deepika. P Absent

Devika Dileep Absent

Digbijayee Behera 15:00 Present 

Divya T V 14:57 Present 

Gayathri N M 15:16 Present 

Geethu Murukan Absent

Gopika V K Absent

Harikrishna K P Absent

Hariprasad S N Absent

Jasna P Absent

Jini Varghese 14:57 Present 

Kailash Chandra 

Sahu 

14:57 Present 

Kamakshi V 14:31 Present 

Karthika B Absent
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Printed On : Mar 

12 2024 14:40

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Feb 26 2024  To  Mar 12 2024

Department School of Education        

SCSVMV Deemed to be 

University
24 112320025 09:16

25 112320026 08:50

26 112320027

27 112320028 09:25

28 112320029

29 112320030

30 112320031

31 112320032

32 112320033

33 112320034 09:03

34 112320035

35 112320036

36 112320037

37 112320038

38 112320039

39 112320041

40 112320042

41 112320043 09:11

42 112320044

43 112320045

44 112320046

45 112320048 09:16

46 112320049

47 112320050 09:03

SNo E. Code  InTime

1 112320001

2 112320002

3 112320003

4 112320004

5 112320006

6 112320007

7 112320008

8 112320009

9 112320010

10 112320011

11 112320012

12 112320013

13 112320014

14 112320015

15 112320016

16 112320017

17 112320018

18 112320019

19 112320020

20 112320021

21 112320022

Krishna  Purushan 14:57 Present 

Lavanya V 14:56 Present 

Manikandan K Absent

Manivannan H 14:57 Present 

Megha S Absent

Namitha P Absent

Nayana K N Absent

Nithyashree M Absent

Nivetha L Absent

Pallabi Naik 14:58 Present 

Reshma I Absent

Reshmi P P Absent

Salini M U Absent

Sanjit Barik Absent

Shobika G Absent

Soumya Ranjan 

Panda

Absent

Sreelakshmi K Absent

Sreelakshmi Venu Absent (No OutPunch)

Sundar Rajan N Absent

Swaminathan P G Absent

Varsha K Absent

Vismaya V U 14:57 Present 

Kani S Absent

Department B.Ed 1st year

Pruthiraj Bag 14:58 Present 

Attendance Date 09-Mar-2024

Name  OutTime Status

Adithya C R Absent

Aishwarya P V Absent

Anagha K P Absent

Anagha P M Absent

Anit Punji WeeklyOff 

Arya K Absent

Bharti WeeklyOff 

Biswakalyana Bhoi Absent

Ch. B. T. S. L. Swetha Absent

Deepika. P Absent

Devika Dileep Absent

Digbijayee Behera WeeklyOff 

Divya T V WeeklyOff 

Gayathri N M WeeklyOff 

Geethu Murukan Absent

Gopika V K Absent

Harikrishna K P Absent

Hariprasad S N Absent

Jasna P Absent

Jini Varghese WeeklyOff 

Kailash Chandra 

Sahu 

WeeklyOff 

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 13 



Printed On : Mar 

12 2024 14:40

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Feb 26 2024  To  Mar 12 2024

Department School of Education        

SCSVMV Deemed to be 

University
22 112320023

23 112320024

24 112320025

25 112320026

26 112320027

27 112320028

28 112320029

29 112320030

30 112320031

31 112320032

32 112320033

33 112320034

34 112320035

35 112320036

36 112320037

37 112320038

38 112320039

39 112320041

40 112320042

41 112320043

42 112320044

43 112320045

44 112320046

45 112320048

46 112320049

47 112320050

SNo E. Code  InTime

1 112320001

2 112320002

3 112320003

4 112320004

5 112320006

6 112320007

7 112320008

8 112320009

9 112320010

10 112320011

11 112320012

12 112320013

13 112320014

14 112320015

15 112320016

16 112320017

17 112320018

18 112320019

19 112320020

Kamakshi V WeeklyOff 

Karthika B Absent

Krishna  Purushan WeeklyOff 

Lavanya V WeeklyOff 

Manikandan K Absent

Manivannan H WeeklyOff 

Megha S Absent

Namitha P Absent

Nayana K N Absent

Nithyashree M Absent

Nivetha L Absent

Pallabi Naik WeeklyOff 

Reshma I Absent

Reshmi P P Absent

Salini M U Absent

Sanjit Barik Absent

Shobika G Absent

Soumya Ranjan 

Panda

Absent

Sreelakshmi K Absent

Sreelakshmi Venu Absent

Sundar Rajan N Absent

Swaminathan P G Absent

Varsha K Absent

Vismaya V U WeeklyOff 

Attendance Date 10-Mar-2024

Kani S Absent

Pruthiraj Bag WeeklyOff 

Department B.Ed 1st year

Name  OutTime Status

Adithya C R Absent

Aishwarya P V Absent

Anagha K P Absent

Anagha P M Absent

Anit Punji WeeklyOff 

Arya K Absent

Bharti WeeklyOff 

Biswakalyana Bhoi Absent

Ch. B. T. S. L. Swetha Absent

Deepika. P Absent

Devika Dileep Absent

Digbijayee Behera WeeklyOff 

Divya T V WeeklyOff 

Gayathri N M WeeklyOff 

Geethu Murukan Absent

Gopika V K Absent

Harikrishna K P Absent

Hariprasad S N Absent

Jasna P Absent
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Printed On : Mar 

12 2024 14:40

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Feb 26 2024  To  Mar 12 2024

Department School of Education        

SCSVMV Deemed to be 

University
20 112320021

21 112320022

22 112320023

23 112320024

24 112320025

25 112320026

26 112320027

27 112320028

28 112320029

29 112320030

30 112320031

31 112320032

32 112320033

33 112320034

34 112320035

35 112320036

36 112320037

37 112320038

38 112320039

39 112320041

40 112320042

41 112320043

42 112320044

43 112320045

44 112320046

45 112320048

46 112320049

47 112320050

SNo E. Code  InTime

1 112320001 09:59

2 112320002 09:59

3 112320003 10:00

4 112320004

5 112320006 09:14

6 112320007

7 112320008 08:57

8 112320009

9 112320010

10 112320011 09:52

11 112320012

12 112320013 09:14

13 112320014 09:07

14 112320015 09:59

15 112320016 10:50

16 112320017 09:59

17 112320018

Jini Varghese WeeklyOff 

Kailash Chandra 

Sahu 

WeeklyOff 

Kamakshi V WeeklyOff 

Karthika B Absent

Krishna  Purushan WeeklyOff 

Lavanya V WeeklyOff 

Manikandan K Absent

Manivannan H WeeklyOff 

Megha S Absent

Namitha P Absent

Nayana K N Absent

Nithyashree M Absent

Nivetha L Absent

Pallabi Naik WeeklyOff 

Reshma I Absent

Reshmi P P Absent

Salini M U Absent

Sanjit Barik Absent

Shobika G Absent

Soumya Ranjan 

Panda

Absent

Sreelakshmi K Absent

Sreelakshmi Venu Absent

Sundar Rajan N Absent

Swaminathan P G Absent

Varsha K Absent

Vismaya V U WeeklyOff 

Kani S Absent

Department B.Ed 1st year

Pruthiraj Bag WeeklyOff 

Attendance Date 11-Mar-2024

Name  OutTime Status

Adithya C R 15:01 Present 

Aishwarya P V 15:01 Present 

Anagha K P 15:01 Present 

Anagha P M Absent

Anit Punji 14:59 Present 

Arya K Absent

Bharti 14:59 Present 

Biswakalyana Bhoi Absent

Ch. B. T. S. L. Swetha Absent

Deepika. P 15:00 Present 

Devika Dileep Absent

Digbijayee Behera 15:02 Present 

Divya T V 14:59 Present 

Gayathri N M 15:00 Present 

Geethu Murukan 14:59 Present 

Gopika V K 15:01 Present 

Harikrishna K P Absent

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 15 



Printed On : Mar 

12 2024 14:40

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Feb 26 2024  To  Mar 12 2024

Department School of Education        

SCSVMV Deemed to be 

University
18 112320019

19 112320020

20 112320021 09:12

21 112320022 09:14

22 112320023 08:46

23 112320024

24 112320025 09:13

25 112320026 08:44

26 112320027

27 112320028 15:02

28 112320029 09:52

29 112320030

30 112320031

31 112320032

32 112320033 08:55

33 112320034 09:17

34 112320035

35 112320036 09:52

36 112320037

37 112320038

38 112320039 10:50

39 112320041

40 112320042 09:59

41 112320043 09:07

42 112320044 10:46

43 112320045

44 112320046

45 112320048 09:12

46 112320049 09:07

47 112320050 09:17

SNo E. Code  InTime

1 112320001 09:00

2 112320002 09:00

3 112320003 09:00

4 112320004

5 112320006

6 112320007 09:10

7 112320008 09:00

8 112320009

9 112320010 14:35

10 112320011 09:11

11 112320012

12 112320013

13 112320014 09:07

14 112320015 09:00

15 112320016 09:02

Hariprasad S N Absent

Jasna P Absent

Jini Varghese 15:01 Present 

Kailash Chandra 

Sahu 

14:59 Present 

Kamakshi V 14:31 Present 

Karthika B Absent

Krishna  Purushan 15:03 Present 

Lavanya V 15:03 Present 

Manikandan K Absent

Manivannan H Absent (No OutPunch)

Megha S 15:00 Present 

Namitha P Absent

Nayana K N Absent

Nithyashree M Absent

Nivetha L 14:31 Present 

Pallabi Naik 15:02 Present 

Reshma I Absent

Reshmi P P 15:00 Present 

Salini M U Absent

Sanjit Barik Absent

Shobika G 14:59 Present 

Soumya Ranjan 

Panda

Absent

Sreelakshmi K 15:01 Present 

Sreelakshmi Venu 14:59 Present 

Sundar Rajan N 15:01 Present 

Swaminathan P G Absent

Varsha K Absent

Vismaya V U 15:02 Present 

Attendance Date 12-Mar-2024

Kani S 15:00 Present 

Pruthiraj Bag 15:00 Present 

Department B.Ed 1st year

Name  OutTime Status

Adithya C R Absent (No OutPunch)

Aishwarya P V Absent (No OutPunch)

Anagha K P Absent (No OutPunch)

Anagha P M Absent

Anit Punji Absent

Arya K Absent (No OutPunch)

Bharti 14:35 Present 

Biswakalyana Bhoi Absent

Ch. B. T. S. L. Swetha Absent (No OutPunch)

Deepika. P Absent (No OutPunch)

Devika Dileep Absent

Digbijayee Behera Absent

Divya T V Absent (No OutPunch)

Gayathri N M Absent (No OutPunch)

Geethu Murukan Absent (No OutPunch)
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Printed On : Mar 

12 2024 14:40

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Feb 26 2024  To  Mar 12 2024

Department School of Education        

SCSVMV Deemed to be 

University
16 112320017 09:00

17 112320018 09:46

18 112320019 09:47

19 112320020 09:11

20 112320021 09:02

21 112320022

22 112320023 08:49

23 112320024 09:03

24 112320025 09:02

25 112320026 08:42

26 112320027 10:21

27 112320028

28 112320029 09:11

29 112320030 10:11

30 112320031 10:11

31 112320032 08:40

32 112320033 08:55

33 112320034

34 112320035 08:40

35 112320036 09:11

36 112320037

37 112320038

38 112320039 09:09

39 112320041

40 112320042

41 112320043 09:09

42 112320044 09:46

43 112320045

44 112320046 09:11

45 112320048 09:02

46 112320049 09:07

47 112320050

SNo E. Code  InTime

1 112220001

2 112220003 09:16

3 112220004 09:14

4 112220006 09:49

5 112220009 09:15

6 112220013 09:13

7 112220014 09:50

8 112220015 09:50

9 112220016 09:53

10 112220020 09:11

11 112220023 08:54

12 112220024 08:54

13 112220025 09:52

14 112220026 08:54

Gopika V K Absent (No OutPunch)

Harikrishna K P Absent (No OutPunch)

Hariprasad S N Absent (No OutPunch)

Jasna P 14:32 Present 

Jini Varghese Absent (No OutPunch)

Kailash Chandra 

Sahu 

Absent

Kamakshi V 14:29 Present 

Karthika B 14:29 Present 

Krishna  Purushan Absent (No OutPunch)

Lavanya V Absent (No OutPunch)

Manikandan K 12:50  ½Present 

Manivannan H Absent

Megha S Absent (No OutPunch)

Namitha P Absent (No OutPunch)

Nayana K N Absent (No OutPunch)

Nithyashree M 14:29 Present 

Nivetha L 14:29 Present 

Pallabi Naik Absent

Reshma I 14:31 Present 

Reshmi P P Absent (No OutPunch)

Salini M U Absent

Sanjit Barik Absent

Shobika G Absent (No OutPunch)

Soumya Ranjan 

Panda

Absent

Sreelakshmi K Absent

Sreelakshmi Venu Absent (No OutPunch)

Sundar Rajan N Absent (No OutPunch)

Absent (No OutPunch)

Swaminathan P G Absent

Varsha K Absent (No OutPunch)

Pruthiraj Bag Absent

Vismaya V U Absent (No OutPunch)

Kani S

Department B.Ed 2nd year

Name  OutTime Status

ABARNA K S Absent

AKSHAYA MATHI E P 14:34 Present 

ANUSREE P M Absent (No OutPunch)

CHINTAPALLI NAGA 

VENKATA 

Absent (No OutPunch)

HARITHA K K Absent (No OutPunch)

KAVYA ASHOK Absent (No OutPunch)

NIVEDHYA 

PRAKASAN

Absent (No OutPunch)

OVIYA B Absent (No OutPunch)

PRISCILLA SHARON 

ROSE J

14:34 Present 

SREENIDHIN S 

SURESH

Absent (No OutPunch)

MEGHA T 14:34 Present 

SWATHI MP 14:34 Present 

PRASHOFINI.P.P Absent (No OutPunch)

ANJU PRASAD 14:34 Present 
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